Dr. Jennifer M. Manning Associate Professor of Clinical Nursing Associate Dean for Undergraduate Programs LSU School of Nursing

Education

University of New Orleans	BS	1999	Biology
LSU Health Science New	BSN	2000	Nursing
Orleans School of Nursing			
School of Nursing	MSN	2007	Adult Health Clinical Nurse Specialist
School of Nursing	DNS	2014	



Dr. Jennifer Manning is the Associate Dean of Undergraduate Programs at LSU Health New Orleans School of Nursing and an Associate Professor of Clinical Nursing. She is serving in her second term on the Louisiana State Board of Nursing. She serves on the Board of Directors for the National Association of Clinical Nurse Specialists. Dr. Manning serves as a Clinical Researcher at East Jefferson General Hospital.

Dr. Manning began her career as a basic science

researcher in a research lab focused on investigating the causes and treatments for hypertension in animal and cell models. She has conducted research in a variety of areas which include end-of-life patient care, critical care nursing, nursing leadership and improving nurse work environments.